

ITEM NO.15+57

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3261/2017
COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 3337/2017
(With WITH APPLN. (S) FOR exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and Office Report)
C.A. No. 3342/2017
(With WITH APPLN. (S) FOR exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and Office Report)
C.A. No.3405/2017
(With Office Report)

Date : 06/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishad Ahmed Chowdhury, AOR
Mr. Ankit Jain, Adv.
Ms. Asiya Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admit.
(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)
Court Master Court Master