

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 3261/2017

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3342/2017 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3337/2017 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3405/2017 (XVII)

Date : 10-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rishad Ahmed Chowdhury, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Enatoli Sema,Adv.

Mr.Amit Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties may file the statement of case within the statutory period. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules after expiry of that period.

In the meantime, the sole respondent may file the counter affidavit, if any, in all the matters.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB